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PADD Advisory Council

Jayne Chase - Florence, AL
jchase1040@aol.com

Wendy Dean - Auburn, AL
deanwendy@me.com

Brittany Gore - Homewood, AL
pf.brittany.400@gmail.com

Maria Trinidad Gutierrez - Auburn, AL
mariag@leecountyautism.com

Ms. Charlie Jackson - Epes, AL
ezchjackson@outlook.com

Myra Jones - Montgomery, AL
myra.jones@mh.alabama.gov

Mark McClellan - Birmingham, AL
markrm426@aol.com

Tammy Moore - Birmingham, AL
tammymoore@fulllifeahead.org

Darren Morris - Montgomery, AL
darrenmorris70@yahoo.com

Linda Russo, MAE - Birmingham, AL
lvrusso@uab.edu

Delshonda Thomas - Tuscaloosa, AL
delshonda@thearcoftuscaloosa.org

Jeana Winter - Wetumpka, AL
jwinter@alabamaparentcenter.com

PAIMI Advisory Council

Ben Arthur - Montgomery, AL
benmarthurbook@yahoo.com

Darlene Berry - Montgomery, AL
wingsacrossalabama@gmail.com  
darleneberry77@gmail.com

Alvin Callier - Grove Hill, AL
no email address

Stephen Hamerdinger - Montgomery, AL
steve.hamerdinger@gmail.com

Fay Hobbs - Tuscaloosa, AL
fay.hobbs@aamu.edu

Jennifer “Jenn” Horton - Birmingham, AL
gwennthered@yahoo.com

Lisa King - Gallion, AL
jmlaking@bellsouth.net

Page Perdue-Rogers
pageperduerogers@hotmail.com

David K. Robinson - Fultondale, AL 
davidr677787@gmail.com

Nina Smith - Tuscaloosa, AL
ninasmith323@yahoo.com

Genie Taylor - Vestavia Hills, AL
genietay1@gmail.com

James “Jimmy” Walsh - Birmingham, AL
jwalsh@rumberger.com 


